2023 Rawlins County Market Goats

Name

Conner Rippe
Kimberly Rippe
Chesney Grady-Vap

Landrik Vap

Prepared 7/17/23 by NE SPF

Tag ID

61130
61129
61124

61128

Weight BF
58 0.05
48 0.05
63 0.06
68 0.05

Body Wall
Thickness

0.730
0.730
0.732

0.730

LEA

1.68

1.35

1.62

1.57

% BCTRC Rank

48.414 1
48.095 2
47.970 3
47.652 4
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